73
TH & THSS Series Mul-T-Mount Electric Infrared Heater
TH & THSS Series Replacement Lamps & Sleeves
3-Lamp Mul-T-Mount Series - Bankers Bronze Or Stainless Steel Housing
With (3) Clear 8mm Quartz Lamps and Amber Gray Sleeves Included
NOTE:
•  Heaters shipped with glare reducing sleeves & elements
•  Same features and specifications as shown on pages 68 & 69.

MODEL
NUMBER
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
04908002 223-30-TH-208V-AG 04910402 223-30-THSS-208V-AG
4.8 16,382
208
30°
Symmetrical
04912802
25
04908102 223-30-TH-240V-AG 04910502 223-30-THSS-240V-AG 240 04912902
04908202 223-30-TH-277V-AG 04910602 223-30-THSS-277V-AG 277 04913002
04908302 223-30-TH-480V-AG 04910702 223-30-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913102
04908402 223-60-TH-208V-AG 04910802 223-60-THSS-208V-AG 208
60°
Symmetrical
04912802
04908502 223-60-TH-240V-AG 04910902 223-60-THSS-240V-AG 240 04912902
04908602 223-60-TH-277V-AG 04911002 223-60-THSS-277V-AG 277 04913002
04908702 223-60-TH-480V-AG 04911102 223-60-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913102
04908802 223-90-TH-208V-AG 04911202 223-90-THSS-208V-AG 208
90°
Symmetrical
04912802
04908902 223-90-TH-240V-AG 04911302 223-90-THSS-240V-AG 240 04912902
04909002 223-90-TH-277V-AG 04911402 223-90-THSS-277V-AG 277 04913002
04909102 223-90-TH-480V-AG 04911502 223-90-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913102
04909202 343-30-TH-208V-AG 04911602 343-30-THSS-208V-AG
7.5 25,298
208
30°
Symmetrical
04913202
33
04909302 343-30-TH-240V-AG 04911702 343-30-THSS-240V-AG 240 04913302
04909402 343-30-TH-480V-AG 04911802 343-30-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913502
04909502 343-60-TH-208V-AG 04911902 343-60-THSS-208V-AG 208
60°
Symmetrical
04913202
04909602 343-60-TH-240V-AG 04912002 343-60-THSS-240V-AG 240 04913302
04909702 343-60-TH-480V-AG 04912102 343-60-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913502
04909802 343-90-TH-208V-AG 04912202 343-90-THSS-208V-AG 208
90°
Symmetrical
04913202
04909902 343-90-TH-240V-AG 04912302 343-90-THSS-240V-AG 240 04913302
04910002 343-90-TH-480V-AG 04912402 343-90-THSS-480V-AG 480 04913502
04910102 463-30-TH-480V-AG 04912502 463-30-THSS-480V-AG
10.95 37,372 480
30° Sym. 04913602
4104910202 463-60-TH-480V-AG 04912602 463-60-THSS-480V-AG 60° Sym. 04913602